Home Depot/Wal-Mart, Cypress Street, and Kennedy Boulevard; and 

iii. Northeast and southwest corners of Kennedy Boulevard and Lois Avenue. 

iv. The depth or width of the Large Open Spaces may be decreased to ten (10) feet 
if the total square footage of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square feet is 
provided and four amenities such as benches, shade structure, trash 
receptacle, way-finding map, bus stop, bike racks (5 bike stations min.) bike 
repair station, water fountain, pet walk, pet station,  or similar pedestrian 
amenities are provided in a manner accessible from the public sidewalk.